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CHRISTMAS
SAVINGS PLAN

Week Deposit Balance

1 $20.00 $20.00
2 $65.00 $85.00
3 $30.00 $115.00
4 $75.00 $190.00
5 $40.00 $230.00
6 $90.00 $320.00
7 $50.00 $370.00
8 $100.00  $470.00
9 $60.00  $530.00
10 $100.00  $630.00

$70.00 ~ $700.00

$100.00  $800.00



